EOSSAA CALENDAR OF GIRLS EVENTS

2014 – 2015

	GIRLS ACTIVITY


	DATE
	SCHOOL

CONVENOR
	E-MAIL

(H) PHONE
	SCHOOL

PHONE

	GBB Jr. A
	Nov.  12
	Mackenzie

D. Walden
	 waldend@rcdsb.on.ca
	613-584-4903

	GBB Jr. AA
	Nov. 12
	Sydenham HS

B. English
	englishb@limestone.on.ca
	

	GBB Jr. AAA
	Nov. 12
	KASSAA

D Walden
	
	

	GBB Sr. A
	Nov. 13/14
	Renfrew

A Noack
	noacha@rcdsb.on.ca
	

	GBB Sr. AA
	Nov. 14/14
	Carleton Place
	
	

	GBB Sr. AAA
	Nov. 13/14
	KASSAA


	
	

	GVB Jr. A
	
	Valour

R. Schroeder
	schroederr@rcdsb.on.ca
	

	GVB Jr. AA
	
	Smith Falls

C Bourne
	
	

	GVB J. AAA
	
	KASSAA
	
	

	GVB Sr. A
	
	Athens DHS

Jim Wilson
	james_j.Wilson@ucdsb.on.ca
	

	GVB Sr. AA
	
	Sydenham 

S Cashol
	cashols@limestone.on.ca
	

	GVB Sr. AAA
	
	Regiopolis

Pat Farrell
	farrellp@alcdsb.on.ca
	

	Girls Ice Hockey A/AA
	
	Smith Falls

T Black
	
	

	Ice Hockey AAA
	
	KASSAA
	
	

	G Soccer

Jr/Sr. A
	
	Char-Lan
	
	

	G Soccer Jr/Sr AA
	
	KCVI

David Loken
	lokend@limestone.on.ca
	

	G Soccer Jr/Sr  AAA
	
	KASSAA
	
	

	Rugby A/AA


	
	Rockland

Bill Foster
	Bill.foster@ucdsb.on.ca
	

	Rugby AAA
	
	KASSAA
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Questions???  Contact Deb Walden waldend@rcdsb.on.ca or 613-584-3361 ext316

